
Direction: Aberystwyth

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T1A bus Time Schedule
Aberystwyth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:05

Tuesday 19:05

Wednesday 19:05

Thursday 19:05

Friday 19:05

Saturday 19:05

T1A bus Info
Direction: Aberystwyth
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 137 min
Line Summary:

T1A bus Line Map

The T1A bus line (Carmarthen - Aberystwyth) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Aberystwyth: 19:05(2) Carmarthen: 09:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest T1A bus station near you and find out when is the next T1A bus arriving.

T1A bus time schedule & line map

Carmarthen - Aberystwyth Get The AppT1A

Carmarthen Bus Station Stand 1, Carmarthen

Carmarthen Railway Station, Carmarthen

St Peters Church, Carmarthen

Lidl, Carmarthen

Priory Street, Carmarthen

Reservoir Road, Tanerdy

Carlton, Tanerdy

Nash Avenue, Tanerdy

Glangwili Hospital, Tanerdy

H T Installations, Tanerdy

Glangwili Bridge, Glan-Gwili

Brynrodyn, Glan-Gwili

Peniel

Peniel Garage, Rhydargaeau

Y-Ddol Fach, Rhydargaeau

Rhydargaeau

Stag & Pheasant, Pontarsais

Pontarsais

Pontarsais Farm, Derlwyn

Alltwalis Primary School, Alltwalis

Hafod Neddyn, Alltwalis

Maescader, Pencader

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1A/173931592/7384455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931592&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1A/173931592/7384455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931592&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931592&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D173931592%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D173931592%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_T1A_Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_T1A_Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth_Wales_View


Pencader War Memorial, Pencader

Pencader Cemetery, Pencader

Gwyddgrug, Gwyddrug

Primary School, New Inn

Pentop, Llanllwni

Llanllwni Crossroads, Llanllwni

Tegfan Garage, Llanllwni

Bryndulais, Aber-Giar

Belle Vue Inn, Aber-Giar

Heol-Y-Gaer, Llanybydder

Rhiw San Pedr, Llanybydder

High Mead Arms Hotel, Alltyblacca

High Mead Arms Hotel, Alltyblacca

Bro Teifi, Alltyblacca

Chapel House, Alltyblacca

Bro Grannell, Llanwnnen

Pentrebach, Pentre-Bach

Nat West Bank, Lampeter

Pont Silian, Silian

St Bledrws` Church, Bettws Bledrws

Post Office, Llangybi

Olmarch Cottage, Olmarch

Maes-Y-Capel, Llanio-Faw

Talbot Hotel, Tregaron

Ty'N Yr Eithin, Tyn-Yr-Eithin

Tyncelyn Crossroads, Tyncelyn

Tyncelyn Square, Tyncelyn

Old Post Office, Bronnant

Bont Inn, Bronnant

Post Office, Lledrod

Gorwel, Rhos-Y-Garth

St Hilary's Church, Llanilar

Cwrt Y Cadno, Llanilar



Direction: Carmarthen

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T1A bus Time Schedule
Carmarthen Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 09:35

Tuesday 09:35

Wednesday 09:35

Thursday 09:35

Friday 09:35

Saturday 09:35

T1A bus Info
Direction: Carmarthen
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 142 min
Line Summary:

T1A bus Line Map

Cwm Aur, Llanilar

Pont Glan-Mad, Chancery

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Bryn Eglur, Llanfarian

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Neuadd Goffa, South Gate

Morrisons 1, Caeffynnon

Starling Cloud, Aberystwyth

Park & Ride Stop 1, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Police Station, Aberystwyth

Maesyrafon, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Railway Station, Aberystwyth

Yr Hen Ysgol Gymraeg, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Arriva Depot, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Police Station, Aberystwyth

Canolfan Rheidol, Aberystwyth

Morrisons 1, Caeffynnon

Southgate Penparcau, South Gate

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Marian House, Llanfarian

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Pont Glan-Mad, Chancery

Cwm Aur, Pentre-Llyn

St Hilary's Church, Llanilar

Gorwel, Rhos-Y-Garth

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1A/173931592/7384430/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931592&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1A/173931592/7384430/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931592&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth


Post Office, Lledrod

Bont Inn, Bronnant

Old Post Office, Bronnant

Tyncelyn Square, Tyncelyn

Ty`N-Celyn Crossroads, Tyncelyn

Ty'N Yr Eithin, Tyn-Yr-Eithin

Talbot Hotel, Tregaron

Maes-Y-Capel, Llanio-Faw

Olmarch Cottage, Olmarch

Post Office, Llangybi

St Bledrws` Church, Bettws Bledrws

Pont Silian, Silian

Nat West Bank, Lampeter

Pioneer, Lampeter

Cwmann War Memorial, Cwmann

St James` Hall, Cwmann

St James` Church, Cwmann

Cilblaidd, Parc-Y-Rhos

Pencarreg

Meat Factory, Llanybydder

Cross Hands Hotel, Llanybydder

Heol-Y-Gaer, Llanybydder

Pontceiliog, Aber-Giar

Belle Vue Inn, Aber-Giar

Bryndulais, Aber-Giar

Tegfan Garage, Llanllwni

Llanllwni Crossroads, Llanllwni

Pentop, Llanllwni

Primary School, New Inn

Gwyddgrug, Gwyddrug

Cemetery, Pencader

Pencader War Memorial, Pencader

Maescader, Pencader



T1A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Hafod Neddyn, Alltwalis

Alltwalis Primary School, Alltwalis

Pontarsais Farm, Derlwyn

Pontarsais

Stag & Pheasant, Pontarsais

Rhydargaeau

Y-Ddol Fach, Rhydargaeau

Peniel Garage, Rhydargaeau

Horeb Turn, Rhydargaeau

Peniel

Brynrodyn, Glan-Gwili

Glangwili Bridge, Glan-Gwili

H T Installations, Tanerdy

Glangwili Hospital, Tanerdy

Abergwili Roundabout, Tanerdy

Reservoir Road, Tanerdy

Priory Street, Carmarthen

Lidl, Carmarthen

Council Offices, Carmarthen

Carmarthen Railway Station, Carmarthen

Carmarthen Bus Station Stand 1, Carmarthen
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https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1A/173931592/7384455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931592&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
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